HIGHLIGHTS
• View fine grained single phase and 3 phase power usage
from the cloud
• Revenue grade power monitors provide complete usage
history and power factor visibility
• A cost-effective, easy to deploy solution  with no
dependencies on IT, remote networking, SCADA systems
• Part of a complete solution to monitor industrial efficiency

Software Features
Visibility and Management via
Samsara cloud
Real-time remote visibility, SMS and email alerts, interactive graphing and analytics, Mobile app
Cloud License
All-inclusive Includes maintenance and support, full dashboard access, unlimited sensor data storage, monthly feature updates,
and continuous cellular connectivity
Simple Pricing No long-term contracts, early termination fees, or per-feature licenses
5
Ordering information
PM-Series Power Monitors
HW-PM10 Power Monitor for Single Phase Circuits and accompanying CTs (license required)
HW-PM20 Power Monitor for Three Phase Circuits and accompanying CTs (license required)
Current Transoformers (CT)
CT Model Max Per Phase Amperage CT inside Diameter
SCT-013-200 200 amps 13mm (0.51in)
SCT-032-400 400 amps 32mm (0.91in)
SCT-065-800 800 amps 65mm (2.56in)
SCT-100-1500 1500 amps 100mm (3.93in)
SCT-100-3000 3000 amps 105mm (4.13in)
License
LIC-PM-1YR 1-year license for PM-series monitors
LIC-PM-3YR 3-year license for PM-series monitors